1 / 5
Common Mode Choke
VSTCH1917R Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025

2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
Rated
Curent
(A) )
Leakage
Inductance
(μH)
Hi-pot
(Vac)
35% Max. Max. Typical 2mA 3S
VSTCH1917R-221 220 38.0 3.30 5.00 1,500
VSTCH1917R-601 600 23.0 5.60 3.80 1,500
VSTCH1917R-801 800 30.0 4.70 4.20 1,500
VSTCH1917R-132 1,300 40.0 3.30 6.10 1,500
VSTCH1917R-142 1,400 45.0 2.80 7.20 1,500
All data is tested on 25  ambient temperature
1. Inductance measure condition at 10kHz,0.1V.
2. Rated Current:the actual value of DC current
when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃)
3 How to Order
  VSTCH1917R-221
Model
Dimensions
Core Type
Value Code
Schematic Reference Hole Pattern
 2 / 5
Common Mode Choke
VSTCH1917R Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
4 Impedance vs Frequency Curve
 3 / 5
Common Mode Choke
VSTCH1917R Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
5 Packing Specification
5.1 Carrier Tape Dimensions (mm)
B
A
A
2.0±0.1
4.0±0.1
0.4±0.05
10.3±0.1
A-A
B-B
19.6±0.1
17.1±0.1
1.75±0.1
14.2±0.1
32.0±0.3
Φ1.5
+0.1
-0
B
24.0±0.1
28.4±0.1
10.3±0.1
 Packing is referred to the international standard IEC 60286-3.
5.2 Tape Direction
Carrier tape
Cover tapeEnd
Feeding direction
Round sprocket hole
Component
100mm Min.
400mm Min.
No component
Cover tape
160mm Min.
No component
Marking Marking
5.3 Cover Tape Peel Off Condition
 Cover tape peel force shall be 0.1 to 1.3N.
 Reference peel speed 300±10mm/min.